
	

	附件1    

沧县高中学校招聘教师岗位和名额表

	单位
	沧县中学
	风化店中学
	沧县三中
	大褚村中学
	合计

	语文
	1
	2
	1
	5
	9

	数学
	2
	
	2
	5
	9

	英语
	3
	
	1
	5
	9

	物理
	2
	2
	2
	3
	8

	化学
	 
	
	1
	1
	2

	生物
	2
	1
	 
	3
	6

	政治
	3
	
	1
	2
	6

	历史
	 
	
	3
	2
	5

	地理
	 
	
	3
	3
	6

	计算机
	1
	
	1
	1
	3

	体育
	1
	
	
	
	1

	合计
	15
	5
	15
	30
	65
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